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063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools 
EXPENDABLE TRUST VARIANCE

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES 
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS VARIANCE

Description Budget Actual
Favorable 

(Unfavorable) Budget Actual
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

Revenues
State Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $154,048,515.65 $101,444,687.54 ($52,603,828.11)

Federal Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,179,091.24 $17,204,600.93 ($6,974,490.31)

Local Sources $5,226,580.00 $4,064,341.51 ($1,162,238.49) $73,121,268.53 $57,296,534.60 ($15,824,733.93)

Other Sources $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $345,292.25 $249,013.42 ($96,278.83)

Total Revenues: $5,226,580.00 $4,064,341.51 ($1,162,238.49) $251,694,167.67 $176,194,836.49 ($75,499,331.18)

Expenditures
Instructional Services $1,214,409.66 $971,697.00 $242,712.66 $131,010,613.23 $85,792,137.13 $45,218,476.10

Instructional Support Services $1,850,900.00 $1,414,358.38 $436,541.62 $46,252,570.53 $30,357,139.90 $15,895,430.63

Operation & Maintenance Services $68,535.00 $45,933.17 $22,601.83 $23,810,296.44 $17,222,333.58 $6,587,962.86

Auxiliary Services $241,658.00 $195,149.92 $46,508.08 $34,434,262.28 $24,234,487.48 $10,199,774.80

Expendable Administrative Services $63,220.80 $67,578.99 ($4,358.19) $6,851,445.35 $4,503,284.24 $2,348,161.11

Total Outlay $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28,989,558.20 $9,647,390.40 $19,342,167.80

Expendable Service $317.00 $0.00 $317.00 $8,092,359.73 $5,072,186.31 $3,020,173.42

Other Expenditures $712,153.00 $734,890.63 ($22,737.63) $7,562,857.53 $5,417,577.18 $2,145,280.35

Total Expenditures: $4,151,193.46 $3,429,608.09 $721,585.37 $287,003,963.29 $182,246,536.22 $104,757,427.07

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $305,801.00 $348,607.45 $42,806.45 $23,731,766.96 $10,247,266.39 ($13,484,500.57)

Other Financing Uses: $1,232,661.96 $911,673.37 $320,988.59 $18,884,219.41 $5,658,057.38 $13,226,162.03

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): ($926,860.96) ($563,065.92) $363,795.04 $4,847,547.55 $4,589,209.01 ($258,338.54)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over 
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $148,525.58 $71,667.50 ($76,858.08) ($30,462,248.07) ($1,462,490.72) $28,999,757.35

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $3,507,133.64 $3,507,133.64 $0.00 $81,915,165.38 $81,912,103.04 ($3,062.34)

Ending Fund Balance: $3,655,659.22 $3,578,801.14 ($76,858.08) $51,452,917.31 $80,449,612.32 $28,996,695.01
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Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.


